
Lime Dosing
Continous Single Shaft Mixers WAH

MAP® stands for robust and efficient systems for the mechanical, chemical 
and thermal treatment of sludge, ashes, dust and other residual materials in 
the disposal lines of local authorities and the industrial sector.
MAP® products cover broad areas in the treatment of sludge, fly ash 
and residual materials.

- Treatment of sludges and slurries
- Treatment of soils
- Treatment of dusts and ashes
- Treatment of other residual materials / contaminated materials
- Power stations: mixing technology for the micro-granulation of fly ash 
- Waste incineration plants
- Sewage sludge / Biosolids
- Moistening and conditioning

WAH is a Continuous Horizontal Single Shaft Mixer suitable 
for dry bulk solids (powders, granules, short fibres), dry bulk 
solids with liquids (conditioning & granulating), sludges and 
pastes.
WAH Mixers operate on the principle of a mechanically
generated fluid bed. Ploughshare or shovel-shaped mixing
tools rotate around a horizontal shaft close to the cylindrical 
drum casing lifting the components to be mixed from the 
product bed into the open mixing area. The quality of the mix-
ture is achieved before the product reaches the mixer outlet.

The horizontal single shaft mixer WAH is based on the principle of mechanical fluidisation of the product.
The particular shape, position and rotation speed of the mixing tools, creates a centrifugal vortex motion which allows the products to be 
projected in a three-dimensional way and to merge with each other.
This ensures that components with different particle size and bulk density are perfectly blended and mixed with high precision within the 
shortest possible time.
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Description   

Application   

Function   

Benefits   
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   Long-term experience in environmental application;
 High speed mixing (short mixing time);
 Durable machine;
 Minimum wear/low maintenance;
 Easy access to all internal parts of the machine for maintenance;
 High productivity.
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 From 75 up to 15,000 litres volume
 304L / 316L SS, antiwear materials, antiwear material
 Different mixing tools
 Choppers and liquid injection

 Great variety of accessories and options available
 Adjustable front discharge
 Specially design drive units

Technical Features / Performance

Overall Dimensions
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This datasheet does not show the complete range but only the models most suitable for the application.
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Lime Dosing
Continous Single Shaft Mixers WAH

                      Dimensions in mm

WAH

A B

C
 

1,960

1,690

2,220

2,550

3,140

3,670

3,920

4,510

4,816

5,325

5,580

6,090

485

570

670

770

930

1,100

1,340

1,500

1,600

1,810

1,910

2,110

556

634

801

920

1,118

1,265

1,472

1,800

1,860

2,133

2,237

2,465

4,031

2,022

7,892

13,716

27,993

50,170

82,577

134,281

165,708

245,796

295,322

411,885

674

1,344

2,631

4,572

9,331

16,723

27,526

44,760

55,236

81,932

98,441

137,295

210

350

580

840

1,390

2,100

2,800

3,800

4,500

5,840

6,600

8,200


